
0°E 60°E 120°E 180° 120°W 60°W 0°W
90°S

60°S

30°S

0°

30°N

60°N

90°N
v3.HR wo mass flux adjustment (34-35) m/s

-20.0
-15.0
-10.0
 -8.0
 -5.0
 -3.0
 -1.0
  1.0
  3.0
  5.0
  8.0

 10.0
 15.0
 20.0

0°E 60°E 120°E 180° 120°W 60°W 0°W
90°S

60°S

30°S

0°

30°N

60°N

90°N
ERA5 Reanalysis (1979-2019) m s-1

-20.0
-15.0
-10.0
 -8.0
 -5.0
 -3.0
 -1.0
  1.0
  3.0
  5.0
  8.0

 10.0
 15.0
 20.0

0°E 60°E 120°E 180° 120°W 60°W 0°W
90°S

60°S

30°S

0°

30°N

60°N

90°N
Model - Observations m/s

-8.00
-6.00
-5.00
-4.00
-3.00
-2.00
-1.00
 1.00
 2.00
 3.00
 4.00
 5.00
 6.00
 8.00

U 850 mb DJF global
Max
Mean
Min

17.82
0.96

-15.09

Max
Mean
Min

16.49
1.05

-14.88

Max
Mean
Min

8.48
-0.16
-7.46

RMSE
CORR

1.65
0.98


